78    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
Replacement tyrePNA
Part
number
spare tyre
for PERIFLEX®
coupling part number        Type of tyre
Price each

together respecting the distance “O” and
aligning the two hubs with a straight edge or
template.
-  Place the tyre between the two hubs ensuring
there is minimum radial backlash (2-15mm
depending on the size of the coupling).  Then
bring the two locking assemblies together,
tightening pairs of diametrically opposite
screws to the prescribed torque. As the rubber
may decompress with time, re-check the torque
after a few hours.
SAVE MONEY !
Only change the tyre
PERIFLEX® elastic coupling
Stock*
203R PNA2-203 R - 92,88 F
206R PNA6-206 R 4 113,52 F
210R PNA16-210 R 4 171,31 F
214R PNA40-214 R 4 266,28 F
218R PNA63-218 R 4 276,60 F
414X PNA40-214 X - 268,36 F
418X PNA63-218 X - 295,18 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+